Navigating your Renewable
Heat Pump Future
the
(56)
CI/SfB
11ss
tt  ee
ddii

Large surface area coils give maximum heat
recovery with twin coil systems available to utilise
multiple heat sources.
CCooddee VVooll SSiizzee SSoollaarr  CCooiill HHeeaatt  PPuummpp HHpp  CCooiill HHeeaatt  PPuummpp WWeeiigghhtt
LLiittrreess DDiiaa  xx  HHggtt AArreeaa CCooiill  AArreeaa kkWW EExx  VVeesssseell kkWWhh//2244hhrrss EEmmppttyy
mmmm mm22 mm22 RRaattiinngg CCaappaacciittyy aatt  5500  DDeegg  CC KKgg
HP150 Single Coil 150 575 x 1083 2 54 12 Litres 1.49 44
HP215 Single Coil 215 575 x 1485 3 81 12 Litres 1.70 54
HP255 Single Coil 255 575 x 1750 3 81 12 Litres 1.80 57
HP305-3 Single Coil 305 575 x 2023 3 81 19 Litres 1.95 61
HP305-4 Single Coil 305 575 x 2023 4 108 19 Litres 1.95 63
HP400-3 Single Coil 400 750 x 1630 3 81 35 Litres 2.25 85
HP400-4 Single Coil 400 750 x 1630 4 108 35 Litres 2.25 89
HP500-3 Single Coil 500 750 x 1780 3 81 35 Litres 2.60 101
HP500-4 Single Coil 500 750 x 1780 4 108 35 Litres 2.60 105
HPS215 Twin Coil 215 575 x 1485 1.10 2 54 12 Litres 1.70 47
HPS255 Twin Coil 255 575 x 1750 1.10 2 54 12 Litres 1.80 58
HPS305-2 Twin Coil 305 575 x 2023 1.10 2 54 19 Litres 1.95 62
HPS305-3 Twin Coil 305 575 x 2023 1.10 3 81 19 Litres 1.95 64
HPS400-3 Twin Coil 400 750 x 1630 2.00 3 81 35 Litres 2.25 93
HPS400-4Twin Coil 400 750 x 1630 2.00 4 108 35 Litres 2.25 97
HPS500 Twin Coil 500 750 x 1780 2.00 4 81 35 Litres 2.60 114
Technical Specification
Notes
19 Thernamic heat pumps
Daikin Altherma Split Air Source Heat Pump